PAGE310
G
CARTRIDGE VAVLES
SOLTECH
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE-700 Bar
※SPECIFICATION
Model Max. Pres.
MPa/Bar(PSI)

Connection Thread
M: Metric Screw-In Cartridge: E
※MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
★ The item with "()" may be omitted.
※GRAPHIC SYMBOL
E P
P
T
P T B A
【SRV700】
SRV700-6M-E
SRV700-6I-P
※DIMENSIONS & PERFORMANCE CURVE
SW
4
SW
13
SW
19
105.5 max.
31.3
M
22
x1
.5
Ø
22
.0
SOLTECH
Made In Taiwan
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
2023/06
SRV700-6I-P-700-V
p max. ABP 700 bar/10,000 psi
p max. T 350bar/5,075 psi
Q max. 25 l/min.
62.0
139.8 max.
39
.0
SW
4
SW
13
SW
19
49.2
A    P    B
SW4
SW13
SW19
13
7.
8
m
ax
.
60.0
UNIT: M.M.(INCH)
SRV700-6I-P
SRV700-6M-E
SRV700-6T
Pr
es
su
re
(b
ar
)
Flow Rate(L/min.)
0
0 5 10 15 20 25
100